PERFORMANCEMOTIONDEVICES
• Controls 3-phase brushless
DC motors
• High performance digital current loop
• Velocity loop with encoder or
tachometer feedback
• Internal velocity profile generator
• Sinusoidal or 6-step commutation

MC73110 DK73110
Version (Call PMD) Version (Call PMD)
HOW TO ORDER
IC Part Number Developer’s KitThe MC73110 is available in a single-axis, single
chip configuration for brushless DC motors.
FAMILY FEATURES
MOTOR CONTROL IC
1
• 64-pin TQFP
3.3 V
• Velocity control
• Torque/Current control
• Commutation
• Field oriented control
• Brushless DC
• Standalone
• RS232/485
20 kHz
NAVIGATOR/PILOT
1, 2, 4
• 132-pin PQFP
• 100-pin PQFP
5 V
• Position control
• Profile generation
• Commutation
• DC brush
• Brushless DC
• Pulse & direction
• Microstep
• Parallel
• RS232/485
100 - 150 µsec/axis
MAGELLAN
1, 2, 3, 4
• 144-pin TQFP
• 100-pin TQFP
3.3 V
• Position control
• Profile generation
• Commutation
• Network communications
• Multi-motor support
• DC brush
• Brushless DC
• Pulse & direction
• Microstep
• Parallel
• RS232/485
• CANbus
50 - 75 µsec/axis
ION DIGITAL DRIVE
1
• Fully enclosed module
12 -  56 V
• Position control
• Profile generation
• Commutation
• Network communications
• Field oriented control
• Torque/current control
• Trace buffer
• MOSFET Amplifier
• DC brush
• Brushless DC
• Microstep
• CANbus
• RS232/485
40 kHz
MOTION CARDS
1, 2, 3, 4
• ISA